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For: Terrace IV at River Strand  Brown & Brown, Inc. 
  Condominium Association, Inc. 240 S. Pineapple Ave., Suite 301 
  c/o ICON Management Services Sarasota, FL 34236 
  4654 ST RD 64 East # 503 Phone: 800-421-2803 
  Bradenton, FL 34208  
   

 
Coverage Amount Company Policy No Eff Exp Premium 

Property 
Deductible:  
3% Hurricane / 
$5,000 All Other Perils, 
 
Buildings 
  Per Schedule 
 
General Liability  
General Aggregate 
Products/CO Aggregate 
Personal/Adv Injury 
Each Occurrence 
Fire Damage 
Medical Expense 
Non-Owned/Hired Auto 
 
Crime  
Deductible: $250. 
Limit  

 
 
 
 
 
 
$6,102,000 
 
 
$3,000,000 
$3,000,000 
$1,000,000 
$1,000,000 
$1,000,000 
$1,000 
$1,000,000 
 
 
 
$50,000 

Service Ins. Co. SMP507048 11/07/16 11/07/17 $19,250.00 

Directors & Officers 
Deductible: $1,000. 
 
Limit 

 
 
 
$1,000,000 

Liberty Ins. 
Underwriters. 

CAP0332490116 09/07/16 11/07/17 $985.00 

Workers’ Compensation 
Bodily Injury by Accident 
Bodily Injury by Disease 
   Policy Limit 
Bodily Injury by Disease 
   Each Employee 

 
$500,000 
 
$500,000 
 
$500,000 

Zenith Ins. Co.  Z133692401 09/07/16 09/07/17 $710.00 

Umbrella 
Occurrence 
Aggregate 

 
$5,000,000 
$5,000,000 

National Surety 
Corp.  

SUO00032218307155731 11/07/16 11/07/17 $840.00 

Flood  
Deductible: $1,250. 
 
6509 Grand Estuary Trail 

 
 
 
$3,030,000 

Wright National 
Flood Ins. Co. 

091151257670 07/09/16 07/09/17 $3,873.00 

Flood  
Deductible: $1,250. 
 
6411 Grand Estuary Trail 

 
 
 
$3,333,000 

Wright National 
Flood Ins. Co. 

09115131222901 01/10/17 01/10/18 $3,988.00 

        


