SUMMARY OF INSURANCE

For:

Prepared: 12/09/2016

Page 1 of 1

Terrace IV at River Strand Condominium Association, Inc. c/o ICON Management Services 4654 ST RD 64 East # 503 Bradenton, FL 34208 Brown & Brown, Inc. 240 S. Pineapple Ave., Suite 301 Sarasota, FL 34236 Phone: 800-421-2803

Coverage	Amount	Company	Policy No	Eff	Ехр	Premium
Property		Service Ins. Co.	SMP507048	11/07/16	11/07/17	\$19,250.00
Deductible:						
3% Hurricane /						
\$5,000 All Other Perils,						
Buildings						
Per Schedule	\$6,102,000					
General Liability						
General Aggregate	\$3,000,000					
Products/CO Aggregate	\$3,000,000					
Personal/Adv Injury	\$1,000,000					
Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000					
Fire Damage	\$1,000,000					
Medical Expense Non-Owned/Hired Auto	\$1,000 \$1,000,000					
INOTI-OWITEG/HITEG AUTO	φι,υυυ,υυυ					
Crime						
Deductible: \$250.						
Limit	\$50,000					
Directors & Officers		Liberty Ins.	CAP0332490116	09/07/16	11/07/17	\$985.00
Deductible: \$1,000.		Underwriters.				
Limit	\$1,000,000					
Workers' Compensation	F - , ,	Zenith Ins. Co.	Z133692401	09/07/16	09/07/17	\$710.00
Bodily Injury by Accident	\$500,000					, , , , , ,
Bodily Injury by Disease	,					
Policy Limit	\$500,000					
Bodily İnjury by Disease						
Each Employee	\$500,000					
Umbrella		National Surety	SUO00032218307155731	11/07/16	11/07/17	\$840.00
Occurrence	\$5,000,000	Corp.				
Aggregate	\$5,000,000					
Flood		Wright National	091151257670	07/09/16	07/09/17	\$3,873.00
Deductible: \$1,250.		Flood Ins. Co.				
6509 Grand Estuary Trail	\$3,030,000					
Flood		Wright National	09115131222901	01/10/17	01/10/18	\$3,988.00
Deductible: \$1,250.		Flood Ins. Co.				
6411 Grand Estuary Trail	\$3,333,000					